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Contractor and Resel

Appendix D — Contractor and Reseller Information
Group 73600 — Award 22802
Information Technology Umbrella Contract — Manufacturer Based (Statewide)

er Information

Section 1. Contractor Information
FED.ID. #/
Contract # Lot Number Contractor Name & Address NYS Vendor #
PM20830 |1 Software EMC Corporation 04-2680009
2 Hardware EMC of Massachusetts 1000053979
3 Cloud (Low, Moderate & High Risk) 2999 Douglas Blvd.
4 Implementation Suite 275
Roseville, CA 95661
Section 2. Procurement Card and Prompt Payment Discount Information
Contractor accepts the New York State Procurement Card? |:| No |X| Yes-Upto $
Prompt payment discount percentage for payment within 15 days of delivery and/or receipt of voucher: 0%
Prompt payment discount percentage for payment within 30 days of delivery and/or receipt of voucher: 0 %

Section 3.

Contact Information

Contract Role

Contact Name / Phone

Address

Contact E-Mail

Contract Administrator

Renee Brand
Contract Manager,
Strategic Contracts
(651) 338-3637

EMC Corporation

EMC of Massachusetts
2999 Douglas Blvd.
Suite 275

Roseville, CA 95661

renee.brand@dell.com

Account Manager

Leah Ziamandanis
Account Manager for New
York State Government
(518) 852-6747

EMC Corporation

EMC of Massachusetts
187 Wolf Road

Suite 202

Albany, NY 12205

leah.ziamandanis@emc.com

Sales Billing

Thomas Brown
Credit Manager
(508) 346-4773

EMC Corporation

EMC of Massachusetts
50 Constitution Blvd.
Franklin, MA 02038

thomas.brown@emc.com

Emergency Contact

(916) 797-7052 / pamela.kunhart@emc.com
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Section 4.

Reseller Information

A Reseller is a company or individual (merchant) that purchases goods or services with the intention of selling them rather
than consuming or using them. Also known as Value Added Reseller (VAR) or channel partner. Resellers must be eligible
to quote statewide, independently and lower than Manufacturer (Contract) pricing for procurements under this Contract.

Reseller must also be able to accept orders, invoice and receive payment for Products.

Fairport, NY 14450
www.advizex.com

(585) 223-4051

Federal ID # | Contact Name /
Reseller Name SFSID # Phone Contact E-Mail Applicable Lot(s)
AdvizeX Technologies 37-1504931 |Michael Goodman |[mgoodman@advizex.com Lot 1 Software
632 Cross Keys Office Park 1000009235 |Account Executive Lot 2 Hardware

Lot 3 Cloud
Lot 4
Implementation

Annese & Associates, Inc.

100 Elwood Davis Rd, 1st Floor
N. Syracuse, NY 13212
www.annese.com

WBE

16-0984328
1000003417

Steve Heath
VP of Sales
315-457-4333

sales@annese.com

Lot 1 Software
Lot 2 Hardware
Lot 3 Cloud

Lot 4
Implementation

Aspire Technology Partner L.L.C.
100 Village Court Suite 300
Hazlet, NJ 07730
www.atp-us.com

42-1628916
1100088137

Frost Schroeder
Exec Acct
Manager

(732) 847-9612

frost@atp-us.com

Lot 1 Software
Lot 2 Hardware
Lot 3 Cloud

Lot 4
Implementation

Camelot - DBA / Coranet Corporation
2 Washington Street Suite 701

New York, NY 10004
Wwww.coranet.com

WBE

22-2866196
1000008797

Albert Humphreys
Senior Manager
(212) 635-2671

ahumphreys@coranet.com

Lot 1 Software
Lot 2 Hardware
Lot 3 Cloud

Lot 4
Implementation

Carousel Industries of North America,
Inc.

10 Petra Lane

Albany, NY 12205
www.carouselindustries.com

06-1502254
1000036559

Michael Mahar
Director of Sales
(518) 724-2160

mmahr@carouselindustries.com

Lot 1 Software
Lot 2 Hardware
Lot 3 Cloud

Lot 4
Implementation

CASQO, Inc.

110 Williams St

New York, NY 10038
WWW.caso.com

SB

13-4020673
1000006521

Richard Tamaro
CEO & Owner
(212) 566-8580

richard.tamaro@casoinc.com

Lot 1 Software
Lot 2 Hardware
Lot 3 Cloud

Lot 4
Implementation

CDW Government, LLC
230 N Milwaukee Ave
Vernon Hills, IL 60061

www.cdwg.com

36-4230110
1000009217

Yolanda Blomquist
Deputy Program
Manager
312-705-1880

yaguilar@cdw.com

Lot 1 Software
Lot 2 Hardware
Lot 3 Cloud

Lot 4
Implementation

Compulink Technologies Inc.
260 West 9th St, #302

New York, NY 10018
www.compu-link.com

MBE / SB

11-2967448
1000000634

Denise Arboleda
Vice President
(212) 695-5465

denise@compu-link.com

Lot 1 Software
Lot 2 Hardware
Lot 3 Cloud

Lot 4
Implementation

Computer Design & Integration, LLC

13-3823827

Dave Reid

Dave.reid@cdillc.com

Lot 1 Software

PM20830

EMC Corporation D/B/A EMC of Massachusetts
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Reseller Name

Federal ID #
SFSID #

Contact Name /

Phone

Contact E-Mail

Applicable Lot(s)

646 Route 46 West
Teterboro, NJ 07608
www.cdillc.com

1100014833

COO
(201) 446-1973

Lot 2 Hardware
Lot 3 Cloud

Lot 4
Implementation

Content Archiving Solutions 20-8025118 |Mike Bridges mikeb@contentarchivingsolutions.c |Lot 1 Software
419 Palmer Ave, Suite 22B 1100010124 |President om Lot 2 Hardware
Falmouth, MA 02540 (508) 457-7080 Lot 3 Cloud
www.contentarchivingsolutions.com Lot 4
Implementation
Core BTS, Inc. 20-3873764 |Tony DeFeciani |tony.defeciani@corebts.com Lot 1 Software
3 Tallow Wood Dr 1000030088 |Vice President Lot 2 Hardware
Clifton Park, NY 12065 (518) 831-8910 Lot 3 Cloud
www.corebts.com Lot4
Implementation
Currier McCabe Associates, Inc. dba/| 22-2580799 |Kenneth kromanski@cma.com Lot 1 Software
CMA Consulting Services 1000004603 |Romanski Lot 2 Hardware
700 Troy Schenectady Road Executive Vice Lot 3 Cloud
Latham, NY 12110 President Lot 4
Www.cma.com (518) 783-9003 Implementation
WBE
Distributed Technology Group LLC 27-1011510 |Mark Matheson  |Matheson.mark@distechgroup.co |Lot 1 Software
6913 Jillian Rise 1000058314 |President m Lot 2 Hardware
Victor, NY 14564 (585) 943-5100 Lot 3 Cloud
www.dtg.com Lot4
Implementation
SB/ SDVOB
Dyntek Corporation 13-4067484 |Denise Leonard |Denise.leonard@dyntek.com Lot 1 Software
12 Metro Park Suite 206 1000006526 |Director of Sales Lot 2 Hardware
Albany, NY 12205 Operations Lot 3 Cloud
www.dyntek.com (518) 207-3402 Lot 4
Implementation
SB
Eastern Computer Exchange Inc. 06-1321818 |Jim Soja jimsoja@ecei.com Lot 1 Software
105 Cascade Blvd. 1100017407 |VP Services Lot 2 Hardware
Milford, CT 06460 (212) 946-2781 Lot 3 Cloud
Www.ecei.com Lot4
Implementation
ePlus Technology 54-1904151 |Mike Ragusa mragusa@eplus.com Lot 1 Software
125 Kennedy Dr Suite 500 1000032149 |Director of Sales Lot 2 Hardware
Hauppauge, NY 11788 (631) 478-6503 Lot 3 Cloud
www.eplus.com Lot 4
Implementation
Ergonomic Group, Inc. 11-2685111 |Chris DiChiara Chris.DiChiara@ergogroup.com  |Lot 1 Software
609-3 Cantiague Rock Road 1000005750 |Director of Sales Lot 2 Hardware
Westbury, NY 11590 Operation Lot 3 Cloud
WWW.ergogroup.com (516) 746-7777 Lot4
Implementation
M/WBE SB
Flexible Business Systems, Inc. 11-2772357 |Marty Schmitt mschmitt@flexiblesystems.com Lot 1 Software
85 Corporate Drive 1000038009 |Vice President Lot 2 Hardware

Hauppauge, NY 11788
www.flexiblesystems.com

(631) 815-1720

Lot 3 Cloud
Lot 4
Implementation

PM20830

EMC Corporation D/B/A EMC of Massachusetts

November 23, 2016
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Federal ID # | Contact Name /
Reseller Name SFS ID # Phone Contact E-Mail Applicable Lot(s)
Gotham Government Solutions 27-1638877 [Fara Smith fsmith@gothamtg.com Lot 1 Software
One Paragon drive, Suite 200 1100090015 |Senior Account Lot 2 Hardware
Montvale, NJ 07656 Manager Lot 3 Cloud
www.gothamtg.com (212) 444-4528 Lot4

Implementation

GSS Infotech NY, Inc.
1762 Central Ave
Albany, NY 12205
www.gssinfotech.com

72-1563114
1000048422

Lewis Needham
Vice President
Sales

(518) 724-3118

Lewis.Needham@gssinfotech.com

Lot 1 Software
Lot 2 Hardware
Lot 3 Cloud

Lot 4
Implementation

HorizonTek, Inc.

11-3448259

Don McNaughton

don@horizontek.com

Lot 1 Software

50 North New York Avenue 1000012285 VP of Sales Lot 2 Hardware

Huntington, NY 11743 Lot 3 Cloud

www.horizontek.com Lot 4
Implementation

SB

International Professional Marketing | 13-3243834 |Maggie Leuzarder [mleuzarder@ipm.com Lot 1 Software

Inc.
151 W 30th Street 8th Floor
New York, NY 10001

Www.ipm.com

1100026738

Operations Team
Lead
(646) 421-2776

Lot 2 Hardware
Lot 3 Cloud

Lot 4
Implementation

Mainline Information Systems Inc.
1700 Summit Lake Dr.
Tallahassee, FL 32317
www.mainline.com

59-2960721
1000004953

Ray Smith
Account Executive
(585) 356-5309

Ray.smith@mainline.com

Lot 1 Software
Lot 2 Hardware
Lot 3 Cloud

Lot 4
Implementation

Maureen Data Systems, Inc.
307 West 38t Street

Suite 1801

New York, New York 10018
www.mdsny.com

WBE/SB

13-3817821
1000006466

Robert Irvin
Director of
Government
Channels

(212) 239-2448

robert@mdsny.com

Lot 1 Software
Lot 2 Hardware
Lot 3 Cloud

Lot 4
Implementation

Networked Education Technologies
LTD dba CSDNET

874 Montauk Highway

Bayport, NY 11705
www.csdnet.com

SB

11-3410788
1100008294

Frank Zappolo
VP Sales
(631) 924-7474

Fred.zappolo@csdnet.net

Lot 1 Software
Lot 2 Hardware
Lot 3 Cloud

Lot 4
Implementation

New Computech, Inc.

39 Broadway #1630

New York, NY 10006
www.newcomputech.com

SB / WBE

13-3892505
1000026874

Andrew Mina
Federal Account
Executive

(212) 406-1801

Andrew@newcomputech.com

Lot 1 Software
Lot 2 Hardware
Lot 3 Cloud

Lot 4
Implementation

Nexus Consortium
1933 Hwy 35, #356
Wall, NJ 07719
www.nexusnet.com

MBE

54-1756965
1000032143

George Riesco
Principal
(732) 643-1700

George@nexusnet.com

Lot 1 Software
Lot 2 Hardware
Lot 3 Cloud

Lot 4
Implementation

PM20830

EMC Corporation D/B/A EMC of Massachusetts

November 23, 2016
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Federal ID # | Contact Name /
Reseller Name SFS ID # Phone Contact E-Mail Applicable Lot(s)

E Nfrastructure Technologies Inc. 22-3771456 |Kevin O'Neil Kevin.oneil@nfrastructure.com Lot 1 Software
dba nfrastructure 1000017165 |CFO Lot 2 Hardware
5 Enterprise Avenue (518) 664-3899 Lot 3 Cloud
Clifton Park, NY 12065 X218 Lot 4
www.nfrastructure.com Implementation
NTT Data Inc. 04-2437166 |Anthony Grego anthony.grego@nttdata.com Lot 1 Software
100 City Square 1000000052 |Vice President, Lot 2 Hardware
Boston, MA 02129 Northeast Lot 3 Cloud
www.nttdata.com Operations Lot4

518-330-4600 Implementation
Presidio Networked Solutions Group, | 76-0515249 [Dennis Kucler govtsales@presidio.com Lot 1 Software
LLC 1100138220 |Inside Sales Lot 2 Hardware
110 Parkway Drive South Manager Lot 3 Cloud
Hauppauge, NY 11788 (212) 324-4343 Lot 4
www.presidio.com Implementation
Protek Information Technology 26-2489773 |Jill Pittore jill.pittore @ protekitservices.com Lot 1 Software
Services LLC 1100041635 |CEO Lot 2 Hardware
492 Mitchell Drive (845) 267-0453 Lot 3 Cloud
Valley Cottage, NY 03874 Lot4
www.protekits.net Implementation
WBE / SB
Q.E.D. Inc. dba/ QED National 11-3162897 |Dustin Molter DMolter@gednational.com Lot 1 Software
350 Seventh Ave. 10th FIr 1000000681 |Sales Lot 2 Hardware
New York, NY 10001 Representative Lot 3 Cloud
www.qgednational.com (212) 481-6868 Lot4

(Ext. 115) Implementation
WBE / SB
Quality and Assurance Technology 27-0943877 |Marcos Merced |sales@gnatech.com Lot 1 Software
DBA/ QnA Tech 1100015240 |CEO Lot 2 Hardware
18 Marginwood Dr. (646) 450-6762 Lot 3 Cloud
Ridge, NY 11961 Lot 4
www.gnatech.com Implementation
MBE / SB
Regiment Technology Group LLC 47-3815120 [Myles Bartley Myles.bartley@reqt-tech.com Lot 1 Software
81 Pondfield Road, Suite D279 1100147146 |Managing Member Lot 2 Hardware
Bronxville, NY 10708 (914) 222-3071 Lot 3 Cloud
www.regt-tech.com Lot4

Implementation

SDVOB / SB
SHI International Corp. 22-3009648 |Nick Grappone nick_grappone@shi.com Lot 1 Software
290 Davidson Avenue 1000008811 [Public Sector Lot 2 Hardware
Somerset, NJ 08873 Contracts Lot 3 Cloud
www.shi.com Specialist Lot4

(732) 564-8189 Implementation
Sirius Computer Solutions, Inc. 74-2836721 |Phyllis (PJ) Byrd |Phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com Lot 1 Software
10100 Reunion Place, Suite 500 1000041163 |RFP & Public Lot 2 Hardware

San Antonio, TX 78216
WWW.mysiriuszone.com

Sector Mngr
(210) 369-0617

Lot 3 Cloud
Lot 4
Implementation

PM20830

EMC Corporation D/B/A EMC of Massachusetts
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Federal ID # | Contact Name /
Reseller Name SFS ID # Phone Contact E-Mail Applicable Lot(s)
Synergy Global Solutions Inc Dba 16-0985336 |Lisa Furlong Ifurlong@synergygs.com Lot 1 Software
Western New York Computing 1000015161 |Director of Lot 2 Hardware
Systems Inc. Education/Govern Lot 3 Cloud
1100 Pittsford-Victor Rd ment Sales Lot 4
Pittsford, NY 14534 (888) 757-4261 Implementation
Www.synergygs.com Ext. 7524
Systems Management Planning, Inc. | 16-1545953 |Mike Keller mkeller@smp-corp.com Lot 1 Software
1010 John Street 1000029454 |Director of Sales Lot 2 Hardware
W. Henrietta, NY 14586 (585) 475-0670 Lot 3 Cloud
WWW.Smp-corp.com Lot 4
Implementation
WBE / SB
Tech Valley Talent, LLC 26-2582540 |Renee Roth-O’Neiltech@techvtal.com Lot 1 Software
1360 Kania Road 1100088904 [President/CEO Lot 2 Hardware
Amsterdam, NY 12010 (518) 339-2845 Lot 3 Cloud
www.techvtal.com Lot4
Implementation
WBE / SB
Thomas Gallaway Corporation DBA: | 04-3589773 |Greg Hoffman greg.hoffman@technologent.com |Lot 1 Software
Technologent 1100041601 |Sales Lot 2 Hardware
80 Rector Place, Suite 20B 303-296-3020 Lot 3 Cloud
New York, NY 10280 Lot 4
www.technologent.com Implementation
Unisys Corporation 38-0387840 |Naren Patel naren.m.patel@unisys.com Lot 1 Software
10B Madison Ave Extension 1000004843 |Vice President Lot 2 Hardware
Albany, NY 12203-5383 (518) 452-6181 Lot 3 Cloud
WWW.Unisys.com Lot4
Implementation
VirtulT Systems 20-5087762 |Michael Perez mperez@virtuitsystems.com Lot 1 Software
101 Airport Executive Park 1000034502 |Sales Lot 2 Hardware
Nanuet, NY 10954 (201) 574-3243 Lot 3 Cloud
Www.virtuitsystems.com Lot 4
Implementation
SB
World Wide Technology, Inc. 43-1912895 |Daniel Murphy Dan.murphy@wwt.com Lot 1 Software
5 Penn Plaza, 23rd Floor 1000033745 |Account Manager Lot 2 Hardware
New York, NY 10001 (646) 383-6025 Lot 3 Cloud
www2.wwt.com Lot 4
Implementation
MBE
ZiBiz Corp. 51-0397349 |Paul Franco pfranco@zibiz.com Lot 1 Software
2155 Ocean Ave Suite C 1000009403 |Owner Lot 2 Hardware
Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 (631) 738-1100 Lot 3 Cloud
Www.zibiz.com Lot4
Implementation
MBE / SB
Zones 91-1431894 |Wilson Garcia TeamNY.goved@zones.com Lot 1 Software
1102 15" St SW, Ste 102 1100005917 |Contract Capture Lot 2 Hardware

Auburn, WA 98001-6524
WwWWw.zones.com

and Utilization
Manger
253-205-3885

Lot 3 Cloud
Lot 4
Implementation

PM20830

EMC Corporation D/B/A EMC of Massachusetts
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Federal ID # | Contact Name /
Reseller Name SFS ID # Phone Contact E-Mail Applicable Lot(s)

Section 5. Sales Agent Information

A Sales Agent may assist the Manufacturer with sales, but Sales Agents are not authorized to accept orders, invoice or
receive payment.

This Contract does not contain Sales Agents

PM20830 EMC Corporation D/B/A EMC of Massachusetts November 23, 2016
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